Features
EPD-132,130
Introduction
EPD132/130 is the module which support ultralow power 2.4GHz RF wireless protocol integrated with 13.3" R/B/W, B/W EPD in ARM Cortex-M4 processor. The module can support
hospital, factory, warehouse and retail application. With optimization on the power consumption and device management, your applications with low data rate requirement can be
achieved years battery lifetime and hundred devices connection.
Advantech EPD132/130 provide multi interface for application control which is highly integrated with EPD driver and low power consumption system. The model  support WIFI/BLE
software stack protocol which can easily configure and then join the network. Data can be quickly and easily acquired and transformed into a different format to communicate with

SPI
EPD-132,130
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
EPD-132R1AG-NSD01 13.3" R/B/W e-Paper display module
EPD-132B1AG-NSD01 13.3" B/W e-Paper wireless display module
EPD-DK132R-FB01 13.3" R/B/W e-Paper display module EVK
EPD-130R1AG-NSD01 13.3" R/B/W e-Paper display module
EPD-130B1AG-NSD01 13.3" B/W e-Paper display module
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
TBD IP65 housing in front cover
TBD Li –battery 3350 mAh